317
Digital & Analog HEATING MANTLES
MN-C/MN-D Series, Metal Case Mantles, Analog/Digital Control
Model
Manual Control
Model
Digital Control Capacity Power
MN-50C MN-50D 50ml 60W
MN-100C MN-100D 100ml 80W
MN-250C MN-250D 250ml 200W
MN-500C MN-500D 500ml 300W
MN-1000C MN-1000D 1000ml 400W
MN-2000C MN-2000D 2000ml 500W
MN-3000C MN-3000D 3000ml 600W
MN-5000C MN-5000D 5000ml 700W
MN-10LC MN-10LD 10L 1300W
MN-12LC MN-12LD 12L 1300WMN-C
MN-D
Digital Control
Features:
Aluminum housing is chemical resistant, tough, lightweight and easy